
2017 Summer OWA Club Challenge 
Club Points Rank

Norsemen & Valkyries 251 1

Thunder Bay Giants 233 2

Victory Barbell 205 3

Adamantium 202 4

JustLift 184 5

Santavy Weightlifting 109 6

Apollo Barbell 69 7

Physics Elite 50 8

CrossFit Queen Street 28 9

Synergy 25 10

Best Best

Junior Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C & J Total Rank Points

Bruce Ashley f53 52.20 JustLift 2000 38 41 44 44 (51) 51 54 54 98 1 28

Doran Natasha f53 49.50 Adamantium 2002 30 33 35 35 40 44 47 47 82 2 25

Talbot Olivia f58 57.7 Norsemen & Valkyries 2000 48 51x 51 51 58x 58 60x 58 109 1 28

Gillespie Whisper f58 57.9 Norsemen & Valkyries 1999 42 46 50x 46 55 60 62x 60 106 2 25

Sheppard Zara f58 57.4 Norsemen & Valkyries 2001 43 45 47 47 58 60x 60x 58 105 3 23

Martindale Kayla f58 54.30 Apollo Barbell 2005 34 37 38 38 49 52 55 55 93 4 22

Santavy Alana f63 60.01 Santavy Weightlifting 2003 60 62 (65) 62 80 85 (88) 85 147 1 28

Freer Olivia f63 59 Santavy Weightlifting 2002 58 60 65 65 75 80 (82) 80 145 2 25

Bazilsky Connor m56 51.00 Victory Barbell 2002 65 (68) 70 70 85 90 94 94 164 1 28

Orser Carson m56 43.00 Apollo Barbell 2004 33 36 37 37 45 48 50 50 87 2 25

Rivet Max m56 41.8 Norsemen & Valkyries 2005 15 16x 16 16 20 22 23x 22 38 3 23

Ethan Yuke m56 41.20 Victory Barbell 2007 10 13 15 15 15 18 20 20 35 4 22

Nowl Wallace m56 28.00 Adamantium 2008 6 7 8 8 8 (9) 10 10 18 5 21

Santavy Bradyn m62 61.05 Santavy Weightlifting 2003 65 70 (72) 70 85 90 (92) 90 160 1 28

Austin Roy m69 63.00 Victory Barbell 2005 60 70 71 71 80 90 (93) 90 161 1 28

Santavy Noah m77 77 Santavy Weightlifting 1998 110 115 120 120 140 145 (150) 145 265 1 28

Munro Nick m77 74.90 JustLift 1998 77 80 83 83 95 100 (104) 100 183 2 25

Asselin Adam m77 76.3 Norsemen & Valkyries 1998 70 75x 75 75 93 97 101 101 176 3 23

Martindale Elijah m77 74.00 Apollo Barbell 2003 (52) 52 60 60 76 81 85 85 145 4 22

Clusiau Benjamin m77 74.00 Adamantium 2002 50 (55) 57 57 70 74 77 77 134 5 21

Baldassi Jacob m85 84.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1998 100 x107 x110 100 x126 126 130 130 230 1 28

Connors-Lee Philippe m85 82.10 Physics Elite 2002 70 73 (76) 73 98 101 105 105 178 2 25

Weizhaar Duncan m85 77.2 Norsemen & Valkyries 1998 55 60 65 65 75 80 85x 80 145 3 23

Waplak Jake m105 99.00 Victory Barbell 1997 77 (82) 85 85 107 110 (117) 110 195 1 28
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Best Best

Senior Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C & J Total Rank Points

Cavanagh-Dollard Caitlyn f53 52.50 CrossFit Queen Street 1992 (53) 53 (56) 53 64 66 (69) 66 119 1 28

Condon Sarah f58 57.90 Victory Barbell 1983 43 (48) (48) 43 53 (57) 57 57 100 1 28

Zyla Kaylie f69 63.8 Thunder Bay Giants 1994 50 55 x60 55 66 71 75 75 130 1 28

Murphy Melissa f75 75.00 Adamantium 1994 65 68 (71) 68 83 (86) 87 87 155 1 28

Sharif Meena f75 73.50 Synergy 1994 62 (64) (64) 62 73 77 82 82 144 2 25

Wallace Alex f75 74.5 Norsemen & Valkyries 1996 42 45 50 50 47 51 55 55 105 3 23

Munro Amelia f90 80.80 Adamantium 1995 50 53 56 56 68 74 79 79 135 1 28

Toffelmire Maggie f90 85.50 JustLift 1990 58 60 (62) 60 69 71 (73) 71 131 2 25

Miller Tyler m69 63.1 Norsemen & Valkyries 1992 83x 85x 85x 0 98 103 107 107 ----- ----- -----

Anderson Kyle m77 75.9 Thunder Bay Giants 1994 100 x104 x106 100 125 129 x132 129 229 1 28

Truong Long m77 75.70 Physics Elite 1994 80 85 90 90 110 115 120 120 210 2 25

Boyes Joshua m77 74.2 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 70 75 82 82 90 95 x102 95 177 3 23

Adams Mark m85 85.00 Adamantium 1993 107 (111) (111) 107 128 133 (137) 133 240 1 28

McCoy Phoenix m85 84.9 Norsemen & Valkyries 1994 102x 105 111x 105 120 125x 125x 120 225 2 25

Scrimshaw Hunter m85 84.00 Adamantium 1994 96 99 (101) 99 120 (123) 126 126 225 3 23

Mann Eric m85 84.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1995 87 92 x97 92 100 105 x108 105 197 4 22

Crossen Aaron m85 79.00 Victory Barbell 1986 50 55 60 60 70 75 80 80 140 5 21

Seed Colin m85 79.8 Thunder Bay Giants 1991 x55 55 60 60 65 x70 71 71 131 6 20

Britton John m94 93 Thunder Bay Giants 1986 110 x x 110 150 x x 150 260 1 28

Condon William m94 89.00 Victory Barbell 1984 77 82 87 87 107 112 (117) 112 199 2 25

Mady Caleb m94 90.8 Norsemen & Valkyries 1994 88 93 95 95 95 101 104x 101 196 3 23

Kowaleski Dylan m94 91.70 JustLift 1989 75 (78) 79 79 95 (100) (100) 95 174 4 22

Morgan Alex m>105 123.7 Norsemen & Valkyries 1994 75 80 85 85 90 96 101 101 186 1 28

Sutherland Forrest m>105 109.7 Norsemen & Valkyries 1996 70 72 75 75 80 x x 80 155 2 25

Best Best

Masters Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C & J Total Rank Points

Amundrud Heather f53 52.50 JustLift 1974 48 50 52 52 68 71 73 73 125 1 28

Davidson Pamela f53 52.10 Victory Barbell 1979 30 34 36 36 45 50 (55) 50 86 2 25

Armstrong Karen f58 53.9 Thunder Bay Giants 1967 36 37 38 38 47 52 53 53 91 1 28

Voth Lori f69 63.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1970 x35 35 37 37 57 x60 60 60 97 1 28

Stephanie Anderson f90 77.10 Adamantium 1980 45 48 (51) 48 53 56 (59) 56 104 1 28

Ogletree Glenn m85 82.5 Norsemen & Valkyries 1976 90 95 98 98 115 120 125x 120 218 1 28

King David m85 84.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1982 105 x110 x112 105 x135 x135 x135 ----- ----- ----- -----

Levac Dylan m94 93.40 JustLift 1981 (83) 83 (85) 83 95 100 (103) 100 183 1 28

Haspect Greg m105 103.40 Justlift 1981 93 96 99 99 115 120 125 125 224 1 28
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Results by Club

Best Best

Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C & J Total Rank Points

Adamantium

Murphy Melissa f75 75.00 Adamantium 1994 65 68 (71) 68 83 (86) 87 87 155 1 28

Munro Amelia f90 80.80 Adamantium 1995 50 53 56 56 68 74 79 79 135 1 28

Adams Mark m85 85.00 Adamantium 1993 107 (111) (111) 107 128 133 (137) 133 240 1 28

Stephanie Anderson f90 77.10 Adamantium 1980 45 48 (51) 48 53 56 (59) 56 104 1 28

Doran Natasha f53 49.50 Adamantium 2002 30 33 35 35 40 44 47 47 82 2 25

Scrimshaw Hunter m85 84.00 Adamantium 1994 96 99 (101) 99 120 (123) 126 126 225 3 23

Nowl Wallace m56 28.00 Adamantium 2008 6 7 8 8 8 (9) 10 10 18 5 21

Clusiau Benjamin m77 74.00 Adamantium 2002 50 (55) 57 57 70 74 77 77 134 5 21

Adamantium total: 202

Apollo Barbell

Orser Carson m56 43.00 Apollo Barbell 2004 33 36 37 37 45 48 50 50 87 2 25

Martindale Kayla f58 54.30 Apollo Barbell 2005 34 37 38 38 49 52 55 55 93 4 22

Martindale Elijah m77 74.00 Apollo Barbell 2003 (52) 52 60 60 76 81 85 85 145 4 22

Apollo Barbell total: 69

CrossFit Queen Street

Cavanagh-Dollard Caitlyn f53 52.50 CrossFit Queen Street 1992 (53) 53 (56) 53 64 66 (69) 66 119 1 28

CrossFit Queen Street total: 28

JustLift

Bruce Ashley f53 52.20 JustLift 2000 38 41 44 44 (51) 51 54 54 98 1 28

Amundrud Heather f53 52.50 JustLift 1974 48 50 52 52 68 71 73 73 125 1 28

Levac Dylan m94 93.40 JustLift 1981 (83) 83 (85) 83 95 100 (103) 100 183 1 28

Haspect Greg m105 103.40 Justlift 1981 93 96 99 99 115 120 125 125 224 1 28

Munro Nick m77 74.90 JustLift 1998 77 80 83 83 95 100 (104) 100 183 2 25

Toffelmire Maggie f90 85.50 JustLift 1990 58 60 (62) 60 69 71 (73) 71 131 2 25

Kowaleski Dylan m94 91.70 JustLift 1989 75 (78) 79 79 95 (100) (100) 95 174 4 22

JustLift total: 184

Norsemen & Valkyries

Talbot Olivia f58 57.7 Norsemen & Valkyries 2000 48 51x 51 51 58x 58 60x 58 109 1 28

Morgan Alex m>105 123.7 Norsemen & Valkyries 1994 75 80 85 85 90 96 101 101 186 1 28

Ogletree Glenn m85 82.5 Norsemen & Valkyries 1976 90 95 98 98 115 120 125x 120 218 1 28

Gillespie Whisper f58 57.9 Norsemen & Valkyries 1999 42 46 50x 46 55 60 62x 60 106 2 25

McCoy Phoenix m85 84.9 Norsemen & Valkyries 1994 102x 105 111x 105 120 125x 125x 120 225 2 25

Sutherland Forrest m>105 109.7 Norsemen & Valkyries 1996 70 72 75 75 80 x x 80 155 2 25

Mady Caleb m94 90.8 Norsemen & Valkyries 1994 88 93 95 95 95 101 104x 101 196 3 23

Sheppard Zara f58 57.4 Norsemen & Valkyries 2001 43 45 47 47 58 60x 60x 58 105 3 23

Rivet Max m56 41.8 Norsemen & Valkyries 2005 15 16x 16 16 20 22 23x 22 38 3 23
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Results by Club

Asselin Adam m77 76.3 Norsemen & Valkyries 1998 70 75x 75 75 93 97 101 101 176 3 23

Weizhaar Duncan m85 77.2 Norsemen & Valkyries 1998 55 60 65 65 75 80 85x 80 145 3

Wallace Alex f75 74.5 Norsemen & Valkyries 1996 42 45 50 50 47 51 55 55 105 3

Miller Tyler m69 63.1 Norsemen & Valkyries 1992 83x 85x 85x 0 98 103 107 107 ----- ----- -----

Norsemen & Valkyries total: 251

Physics Elite

Connors-Lee Philippe m85 82.10 Physics Elite 2002 70 73 (76) 73 98 101 105 105 178 2 25

Truong Long m77 75.70 Physics Elite 1994 80 85 90 90 110 115 120 120 210 2 25

Physics Elite total: 50

Santavy Weightlifting

Santavy Alana f63 60.01 Santavy Weightlifting 2003 60 62 (65) 62 80 85 (88) 85 147 1 28

Santavy Bradyn m62 61.05 Santavy Weightlifting 2003 65 70 (72) 70 85 90 (92) 90 160 1 28

Santavy Noah m77 77 Santavy Weightlifting 1998 110 115 120 120 140 145 (150) 145 265 1 28

Freer Olivia f63 59 Santavy Weightlifting 2002 58 60 65 65 75 80 (82) 80 145 2 25

Santavy Weightlifting total: 109

Synergy

Sharif Meena f75 73.50 Synergy 1994 62 (64) (64) 62 73 77 82 82 144 2 25

Synergy total: 25

Thunder Bay Giants

Baldassi Jacob m85 84.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1998 100 x107 x110 100 x126 126 130 130 230 1 28

Zyla Kaylie f69 63.8 Thunder Bay Giants 1994 50 55 x60 55 66 71 75 75 130 1 28

Anderson Kyle m77 75.9 Thunder Bay Giants 1994 100 x104 x106 100 125 129 x132 129 229 1 28

Armstrong Karen f58 53.9 Thunder Bay Giants 1967 36 37 38 38 47 52 53 53 91 1 28

Voth Lori f69 63.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1970 x35 35 37 37 57 x60 60 60 97 2 28

Britton John m94 93 Thunder Bay Giants 1986 110 x x 110 150 x x 150 260 1 28

Boyes Joshua m77 74.2 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 70 75 82 82 90 95 x102 95 177 3 23

Mann Eric m85 84.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1995 87 92 x97 92 100 105 x108 105 197 4 22

Seed Colin m85 79.8 Thunder Bay Giants 1991 x55 55 60 60 65 x70 71 71 131 6 20

King David m85 84.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1982 105 x110 x112 105 x135 x135 x135 0 ----- ----- -----

Thunder Bay Giants total: 233

Victory Barbell

Bazilsky Connor m56 51.00 Victory Barbell 2002 65 (68) 70 70 85 90 94 94 164 1 28

Austin Roy m69 63.00 Victory Barbell 2005 60 70 71 71 80 90 (93) 90 161 1 28

Waplak Jake m105 99.00 Victory Barbell 1997 77 (82) 85 85 107 110 (117) 110 195 1 28

Condon Sarah f58 57.90 Victory Barbell 1983 43 (48) (48) 43 53 (57) 57 57 100 1 28

Condon William m94 89.00 Victory Barbell 1984 77 82 87 87 107 112 (117) 112 199 2 25

Davidson Pamela f53 52.10 Victory Barbell 1979 30 34 36 36 45 50 (55) 50 86 2 25

Ethan Yuke m56 41.20 Victory Barbell 2007 10 13 15 15 15 18 20 20 35 4 22

Crossen Aaron m85 79.00 Victory Barbell 1986 50 55 60 60 70 75 80 80 140 5 21
Victory Barbell total: 205


